Jumbo Cotton Tote Bags

Designed for those who need extra space, our jumbo cotton tote bags provide ample room for all
your essentials. Whether you're heading to the beach, going grocery shopping, or traveling, these
bags can accommodate everything you need without compromising on comfort..

Product TB26
Material 10 oz. Cotton
Size 17in h x 23in w x 6in d
Colors Natural
Imprint Area 10in w x 8in h
Imprint Method Heat Transfer
Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty 12
Price on (P)

Qty 12 25 50 100 250 500 1000



One Side $35.50 $23.14

Both $62.58 $37.88
Side

Production Time Charges Qty
12-24
25-49

50 -99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

$17.44

$26.48

$14.60

$20.78

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Shipping Time Charges Qty

NET

12 - 24

25-49

50 - 99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

$12.88

$17.36

4 Days
$35.00
$36.00
$40.00
$80.00
$150.00
$300.00

$500.00

$12.32

$16.22

8 Days
$45.00
$60.00

$70.00

$12.04

$15.64

$150.00

$250.00

$550.00

$750.00

2 Days
$37.50
$40.00
$45.00
$100.00
$190.00
$400.00

$600.00

**All shipping and production charges are on
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