

Jumbo Cotton Tote Bags



Designed for those who need extra space, our jumbo cotton tote bags provide ample room for all your essentials. Whether you're heading to the beach, going grocery shopping, or traveling, these bags can accommodate everything you need without compromising on comfort..

Product	TB26
Material	10 oz. Cotton
Size	17in h x 23in w x 6in d
Colors	Natural
Imprint Area	10in w x 8in h
Imprint Method	Heat Transfer
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	12

- 1	Price on (P)							
	Qty	12	25	50	100	250	500	1000
	-							

One Side	\$35.50	\$23.14	\$17.44	\$14.60	\$12.88	\$12.32		\$12.04
Both Side	\$62.58	\$37.88	\$26.48	\$20.78	\$17.36	\$16.22		\$15.64
Production Time Charges		Qty		10 Days		8 Days		
		12 - 24		Free		\$45.00		
		25 - 49		Free		\$60.00		
		50 - 99		Free		\$70.00		
		100 - 249		Free		\$150.00		
		250 - 499		Free		\$250.00		
		500 - 999		Free		\$550.00		
		1000+		Free		\$750.00		
		Shipping Time Charges		Qty	4 Days		2 Da	ays
				12 24	\$25.00		¢27	50

s Qty	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 24	\$35.00	\$37.50
25 - 49	\$36.00	\$40.00
50 - 99	\$40.00	\$45.00
100 - 249	\$80.00	\$100.00
250 - 499	\$150.00	\$190.00
500 - 999	\$300.00	\$400.00
1000+	\$500.00	\$600.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on

NET